Open

Men

Place  Last Name

Open
Place

Flick
Iglesias
Mihailin
Scheinson
Brown
Mullins
Galeotafiore
Choinski
Patino
Fox

Healy
Speaker
Hoyne
Bendick II
Berkowitz
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Women
Last

1 Meyer

2 Martino

3 West

4 Duggan

5 Konopka

6 Sala

7 Brown

8 Hinchliffe

9 Teed

10 Mejias

11 Wyllie

12 Sciara

13 Klausner

14 Meaney

15 McCourt

Masters Men

Place

Maste
Place

Last Name
1 Mazza
2 Oakley
3 Gutierrez
4 Crocenzi
5 Senzatimore
6 Boone
7 Downes
8 Terry
9 Burrell
10 Wolther
11 Santos
12 Going

rs Women
Last

1 Darienzo

2 Strangio

3 Wagner

4 Tesoriero

5 Disilvestro

6 Kofod

7 Keogh

8 Corrie

9 Manno

10 Robinson

11 Kayser

12 Kuzniewski

13 Pagliarulo

Jonas Chiropractic Run Nassau Series 2016

First Name Gender Age City

Joe
Orian
Thomas
Scott
Josh
Ryan
Michael
Joseph
Joseph
Michael
John
Nicholas
Dermot
John
Brandon

First
Kristen
Marisa
Melissa
Victoria
Dawn
Lisa
Elizabeth
Sarah
Katelyn
Linda
Keri
Heather
Lindsay
Rachel
Meredith

First Name Gender Age

Bill
John
Jose
Domenico
Jay
Kevin
Ray
Steve
John
Glen
Joseph
Michael

First
Lauren
Lauren
Jennifer
Jenney
Wendy
Denyse
Susan
Sue
Linda
Susan
Anne
Jan
Carly

LTI

Gender Age
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37
33

26
25

54
54
49

Gender Age

40

Farmingdale NY
Cromwell CT
East Northport NY
Oceanside NY
Massapequa NY
Garden City NY
Levittown NY
East Northport NY
Seaford NY

Deer Park NY
Merrick NY

Long Beach NY
Bellmore NY
Yonkers NY
Oceanside NY

Town

Massapequa NY
Greenlawn NY
Levittown NY
Wantagh NY

Ridge NY
Massapequa Park NY
West Babylon NY
Elmont NY

Bellmore NY
Farmingdale NY
Centereach NY
Plainview NY
Huntington NY
Massapequa Park NY
Huntington NY

City

West Gilgo Beach NY
Bayport NY
Glendale NY
Babylon NY
Merrick NY
Bay Shore NY
Huntington NY
Northport NY
Deer Park NY
Jericho NY
Oceanside NY
Westbury NY

Town

Long Beach NY
Rockville Centre NY
Island Park NY
Westbury NY

East Northport NY
East Meadow NY
Bellmore NY

New Hyde Park NY
Lindenhurst NY
Coram NY
Smithtown NY
Malverne NY

Long Beach NY

Bib
137
124
205
62
113
170
24
95
192
135
209
178
110
134
131

Bib No

129
152
89
46
180
20
60
194
29
208
226
83

217

Nickerson Bch

Run Nassau #1

Time Points

24:38.9
28:19.6
29:07.1
27:52.3
29:02.4
29:07.5
31:06.1
32:55.3

34:24.6
32:56.1

Time
30:28.1
32:29.8

34:16.7
33:41.8
33:06.7

34:17.9
33:09.9
34:16.1

34:19.4

34:23.9

Time
26:25.6
26:36.6
26:18.9
26:22.6
26:42.5
26:51.2
27:30.1
28:58.8
28:59.6

29:37.9

Time
28:36.7
32:00.5
31:42.4
31:54.9
32:19.6
33:13.3
33:54.3
33:33.9

33:49.9
34:26.8
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Points
10

Points
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Cedar Creek Park
Run Nassau #2

Time
31:31.4
35:25.7
34:09.7
35:54.5
36:34.2
35:57.3
39:50.5
37:41.6
44:18.6
47:21.4

Time
39:37.7
40:07.9
39:29.2
42:29.6
42:05.6
42:17.2
39:40.4
43:23.8
43:56.8

44:10.2

Time
32:52.7
32:30.4
33:32.4
34:12.4
34:20.2
34:50.5
37:12.6
36:45.5
37:28.6
37:17.7

Time
36:35.7
38:41.9
39:51.1
42:01.6
41:25.2
41:32.6
40:32.5
41:15.1
43:00.2

43:13.7

Points Total
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Old Bethpage Village

Run Nassau #3

Time
19:25.2
21:03.9
21:05.2
21:59.3
21:26.2
22:03.9
24:10.4
22:40.7

28:55.4

28:27.2

Time
25:29.7
25:09.6
23:42.2
24:58.4
26:20.4
26:56.2
25:25.6
26:11.4

26:29.5
27:01.6

Time
19:59.2
20:10.2
20:44.2
20:28.5
20:34.7
20:39.3
21:55.2
22:52.6
22:19.7

23:26.8

Time
22:23.6
24:33.2
24:45.2
26:12.7
25:51.2
25:49.7
26:19.4
27:02.2
26:39.3

26:59.3

Points Total
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25
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17
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11
9
8
1

Eisenhower Park
Run Nassau #4

Time
24:52.2
29:12.3
26:23.4
28:30.3

31:55.6

35:24.6
39:44.4
34:08.2

43:36.6
43:38.6

Time
31:09.5
32:59.5
31:55.6
33:10.9
35:00.4
35:13.8

36:35.3

35:06.7
35:03.6

35:52.1

Time
26:16.4
26:33.1
26:09.2
26:25.1
27:30.9
27:05.9
28:03.6
29:48.6
28:53.2

30:07.4

Time
28:55.6
32:09.8
32:42.9
32:12.9
32:31.9
33:29.1
32:29.3

34:13.4
34:45.6

34:31.9

Points Total
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